O e \V; Scholentruation Genk

UITSLAGEN

Moev Scholentriatlon, Genk 2024

Categorie: H Min
Pl.  Startnr Naam: Club / Sponsor Swim Bike Run Finish
1 258 SCHEPKENS Lennert Pts Maasmechelen 00:05:40 00:19:26 00:08:57 00:34:03,17
2 156 HAVERANTS Gust Kosh Herentals 00:06:55 00:19:52 00:07:43 00:34:30,11
3 153 LAMBAERTS Anton Kosh Herentals 00:07:09 00:19:30 00:08:06 00:34:45,62
4 119 BUCKINX Lennert Van Eyck Maaseik 00:07:17 00:19:11 00:08:28 00:34:56,32
5 136 SCLEP Mats Sfc Heusden 00:06:59 00:22:07 00:09:38 00:38:44,15
6 266 VAN HECKE Freek St Albertus Haasrode 00:07:52 00:22:04 00:09:19 00:39:15,82
7 123 AMENDOLA Davide Van Eyck Maaseik 00:08:44 00:20:43 00:09:49 00:39:16,49
8 134 KELCHTERMANS Tristan Sfc Heusden 00:07:06 00:21:54 00:10:32 00:39:32,16
9 116 BARENDREGT Moritz Van Eyck Maaseik 00:07:52 00:21:27 00:10:14 00:39:33,35
10 135 VANGANSEWINKEL Sam Sfc Heusden 00:07:32 00:23:51 00:10:15 00:41:38,07
11 117 AMENDOLA Luca Van Eyck Maaseik 00:10:06 00:21:56 00:11:11 00:43:13,16

Categorie: D Cad
Pl.  Startnr Naam: Club / Sponsor Swim Bike Run Finish
1 162 VERCRUYSSE Thiebo Ac Genk 1 00:05:22 00:18:09 00:09:18 00:32:49,65
2 115 RIVE Boom Van Eyck Maaseik 00:07:01 00:19:57 00:08:49 00:35:47,55
3 205 JANSEN Roos Agco Peer 00:04:50 00:22:13 00:09:27 00:36:30,64
4 120 BUCKINX Julie Van Eyck Maaseik 00:05:48 00:21:45 00:08:58 00:36:31,63
5 204 GOMMERS Fee Agco Peer 00:04:58 00:21:55 00:09:51 00:36:44,51
6 191 CARDINAELS Zion Agco Peer 00:06:45 00:21:28 00:09:05 00:37:18,04
7 218 KNEVELS Liene Agco Peer 00:06:35 00:24:02 00:09:57 00:40:34,46
8 194 GIELEN Jinthe Agco Peer 00:06:52 00:23:45 00:10:02 00:40:39,42
9 118 WOUTERS Lore Van Eyck Maaseik 00:07:43 00:22:53 00:10:30 00:41:06,00
10 211 VOORTMANS Jana Agco Peer 00:07:13 00:24:24 00:09:33 00:41:10,95
11 201 ABRAHAMS Lentel Agco Peer 00:07:17 00:23:31 00:10:48 00:41:36,94
12 209 VANBUEL Fien Agco Peer 00:07:16 00:24:23 00:10:55 00:42:34,34
13 190 BUSSELS Frauke Agco Peer 00:07:07 00:23:37 00:12:37 00:43:21,96
14 214 DE HAAN Lynn Agco Peer 00:07:15 00:24:18 00:11:51 00:43:24,23
15 16 THOMASSEN Lien Db Genk 00:07:46 00:24:15 00:17:17 00:49:18,47
16 15 MINIER CASTILLO Alyssia Db Genk 00:07:39 00:27:00 00:14:39 00:49:18,92
17 9 GULER llayda Db Genk 00:07:49 00:24:11 00:17:19 00:49:19,05
18 82 LAMLYJ Myriam Db Genk 00:05:45 00:33:02 00:13:11 00:51:58,52
19 203 BROEDERS Naia Agco Peer 00:05:33 00:22:40 00:27:35 00:55:48,67
20 53 *LYANA Db Genk 00:07:53 00:25:55 00:24:10 00:57:58,44
21 81 ACCIANI Chanel Db Genk 00:04:24 00:35:57 00:19:36 00:59:57,37
22 12 HERREMANS Eleonora Db Genk 00:09:32 00:34:20 00:22:00 01:05:52,06
23 11 GONZALEZ Ciara Db Genk 00:09:33 00:34:21 00:21:58 01:05:52,13
24 10 COLAIANNI Riana Db Genk 00:10:49 00:38:03 00:20:21 01:09:13,31

Categorie: D Min
Pl.  Startnr Naam: Club / Sponsor Swim Bike Run Finish
1 154 LAUREYS Xante Kosh Herentals 00:04:21 00:21:03 00:08:51 00:34:15,52
2 263 BURSSENS Emma St Albertus Haasrode 00:05:55 00:20:52 00:08:12 00:34:59,86
3 262 ROBYNS Emma St Albertus Haasrode 00:07:11 00:22:08 00:10:16 00:39:35,31
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4 264 VAN HELLEPUTTE Jana St Albertus Haasrode 00:07:18 00:21:47 00:10:30 00:39:35,31
5 254 CAMPS Lene Agco Peer 00:07:53 00:23:44 00:09:47 00:41:24,60
6 255 TRUYEN LIZE Agco Peer 00:07:57 00:23:38 00:09:49 00:41:24,77
7 121 VANDEUR Flore Van Eyck Maaseik 00:09:27 00:25:16 00:11:51 00:46:34,55
8 124 VRANKEN Axelle Van Eyck Maaseik 00:08:44 00:25:47 00:16:01 00:50:32,96
Categorie: D Schol
Pl.  Startnr Naam: Club / Sponsor Swim Bike Run Finish
1 141 HENS Lena Sfc Heusden 00:06:02 00:20:43 00:08:48 00:35:33,54
2 223 BREBELS Britt Agco Peer 00:06:01 00:21:04 00:10:02 00:37:07,80
3 230 MOORS Lise Agco Peer 00:06:13 00:20:59 00:10:37 00:37:49,00
4 241 DRIESKENS Hanne Agco Peer 00:06:04 00:22:04 00:10:39 00:38:47,02
5 242 GIELEN Niels Agco Peer 00:05:41 00:24:55 00:09:58 00:40:34,47
6 83 AIT BIHI Lamya Db Genk 00:06:46 00:26:08 00:12:27 00:45:21,84
7 13 LALIK llyana Db Genk 00:10:45 00:37:50 00:20:37 01:09:12,14
Categorie: H Cad
Pl.  Startnr Naam: Club / Sponsor Swim Bike Run Finish
1 267 DRESSELAERS Roan St Albertus Haasrode 00:05:11 00:15:26 00:07:41 00:28:18,98
2 151 FRANSSEN Daan Mosa-Rt Maaseik 00:03:48 00:17:15 00:07:26 00:28:29,53
3 259 GODYN Stan Pts Maasmechelen 00:04:48 00:18:13 00:06:48 00:29:49,91
4 3 COPPENS Stan Db Genk 00:05:31 00:19:01 00:05:52 00:30:24,90
5 227 KNOCKAERT Andreas Agco Peer 00:06:16 00:14:41 00:09:51 00:30:48,41
6 260 CRUYSBERGS Sem Pts Maasmechelen 00:06:11 00:18:16 00:08:08 00:32:35,41
7 212 WERTELAERS Jarne Agco Peer 00:06:07 00:19:19 00:07:39 00:33:05,49
8 126 BOLLING Titus Hasp-O-Zepperen 00:07:16 00:19:45 00:06:43 00:33:44,74
9 142 JAEKEN Tiebe Wico Campus 00:08:30 00:18:14 00:07:08 00:33:52,02
10 125 MAES Wout Hasp-O-Zepperen 00:06:21 00:20:31 00:07:00 00:33:52,05
11 129 ENEMAN Alexander Sfc Heusden 00:05:20 00:21:32 00:07:15 00:34:07,96
12 46 SPIECH Colin Db Genk 00:05:41 00:20:51 00:07:43 00:34:15,46
13 144 VAN AERSCHOT Len Campus Russelberg 00:06:55 00:19:57 00:07:27 00:34:19,34
14 257 VAN DER MEERSCH Noah Pts Maasmechelen 00:06:16 00:20:03 00:08:04 00:34:23,15
15 217 JANSEN Seppe Agco Peer 00:07:10 00:19:42 00:07:50 00:34:42,65
16 261 HOLTZEM Mathias Pts Maasmechelen 00:06:11 00:20:14 00:08:30 00:34:55,96
17 219 LOOS Thorben Agco Peer 00:05:44 00:21:01 00:08:21 00:35:06,11
18 207 RUTTENS Kobe Agco Peer 00:07:20 00:19:22 00:08:46 00:35:28,66
19 114 SEGERS Simon Van Eyck Maaseik 00:07:30 00:20:05 00:08:05 00:35:40,48
20 216 GEUTJENS Tristan Agco Peer 00:06:48 00:22:10 00:07:01 00:35:59,84
21 47 VANDEN BOSSCHE Zeno Db Genk 00:07:27 00:19:39 00:09:29 00:36:35,46
22 52 CHABTOU Yassine Db Genk 00:08:07 00:20:50 00:07:51 00:36:48,73
23 143 VERWIMP Niels Campus Russelberg 00:06:11 00:22:21 00:08:31 00:37:03,57
24 132 PEETERS Lyan Sfc Heusden 00:06:58 00:20:37 00:09:37 00:37:12,83
25 20 JACOBS Mathis Db Genk 00:07:05 00:20:05 00:10:08 00:37:18,52
26 138 MANGELSCHOTS Stef Sfc Heusden 00:06:21 00:21:19 00:09:42 00:37:22,05
27 164 VELSER Giel Ac Genk 1 00:07:05 00:20:54 00:09:43 00:37:42,69
28 58 SAHIN Enes Db Genk 00:06:54 00:21:35 00:09:21 00:37:50,90
29 206 PULGRE Lars Agco Peer 00:07:18 00:20:06 00:10:48 00:38:12,56
30 208 SIMONS Dries Agco Peer 00:07:10 00:21:50 00:09:36 00:38:36,57
31 2 CALCAGNO Cosimo Db Genk 00:03:15 00:23:55 00:11:28 00:38:38,04
32 7 MENTEN Thor Db Genk 00:03:14 00:25:17 00:10:09 00:38:39,89
33 197 VANBUEL Vic Agco Peer 00:07:58 00:20:38 00:10:11 00:38:47,49
34 163 VELSER Ties Ac Genk 1 00:07:27 00:22:53 00:08:32 00:38:52,01
35 159 STEUKERS Likka Ac Genk 1 00:07:01 00:22:00 00:10:06 00:39:07,01
36 160 DE PAEP Alexander Ac Genk 1 00:07:54 00:21:07 00:10:07 00:39:08,06
37 157 WINTEN Jorne Ac Genk 1 00:07:22 00:21:40 00:10:08 00:39:10,08
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38 77
39 75
40 131
41 210
42 215
43 221
44 45
45 42
46 32
47 195
48 80
49 196
50 145
51 268
52 44
53 193
54 73
55 23
56 65
57 74
58 4
59 158
60 24
61 199
62 66
63 67
64 133
65 41
66 57
67 59
68 43
69 55
70 70
71 62
72 76
73 56
74 28
75 68
76 69
77 61
78 34
79 98
80 99
81 54
82 60
83 50

DNF 200
Categorie:

Pl.  Startnr
1 256
2 251
3 249
4 250

VAN DE VOORDE Matthew

PORCU Ryano
CLIJSTERS Finn
VAN HOEF Joaquin
DREESEN Juul
PEETERS Jules
OLAERTS Matisse
FERRARO Mirco
SCHOUBS llias
NEYENS Bram
ALFANO TIBERIO
SEGERS Lowie
*ALEJANDRO
GEURTS Raphael
LAAJINI Saad
EVENS Mirne
LORMANS Kyano
SAADI Badr
ARAKELYAN Grigor
MASTROIACOVO Paolo
DE AMICIS Amadeus

ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Dawid

SAENEN Robbe
WINTERS Tom

* MEHMET

JANHI Ayoub
BLOEMEN Leander
ADDOU Ayman

KARA Ahmet-Emin
SEYFELI Resul
JAKSONS Xiyano
HMAIDOUCH Mohamed
KUYPERS Mylano
ZIDAN Moustapha
TORREMANS Milan
ILHAN Bugra Taha
CROCETTI Loris
*YIGIT

* TURAN

VISOVISEK Killian
YASAR Berat

* SULIMAN

* WALID

FERRITTO Cara
TATAR Mohammed Can
BOUGATTAYA Intissar
POUW Basten

H Open
Naam:
FRAUSSEN Bart
VAN DEN PLAS Jelle
VANHOVE Erik
PAESEN Michiel

dinsdag 21 mei 2024

Db Genk
Db Genk
Sfc Heusden
Agco Peer
Agco Peer
Agco Peer
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Agco Peer
Db Genk
Agco Peer
Campus Russelberg
Ac Genk 1
Db Genk
Agco Peer
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Ac Genk 1
Db Genk
Agco Peer
Db Genk
Db Genk
Sfc Heusden
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Agco Peer

Club / Sponsor

Pts Maasmechelen
Agco Peer

Agco Peer

Agco Peer

00:07:47
00:06:08
00:05:27
00:06:16
00:05:53
00:06:16
00:06:19
00:06:13
00:10:52
00:07:56
00:07:46
00:07:59
00:06:49
00:08:19
00:08:52
00:06:53
00:10:25
00:07:46
00:09:13
00:09:33
00:11:14
00:07:59
00:07:11
00:09:29
00:10:36
00:08:25
00:08:03
00:08:23
00:09:16
00:07:51
00:09:32
00:09:02
00:09:00
00:10:21
00:09:48
00:09:21
00:10:37
00:11:21
00:11:18
00:08:44
00:10:56
00:11:35
00:10:35
00:07:59
00:11:21
00:07:59
01:51:55

Swim
00:03:39
00:04:06
00:04:15
00:03:51

00:20:41
00:22:21
00:25:00
00:23:31
00:23:50
00:23:30
00:23:13
00:23:24
00:20:26
00:21:51
00:21:18
00:22:40
00:23:14
00:23:56
00:24:10
00:24:44
00:22:59
00:24:44
00:22:03
00:25:18
00:24:03
00:25:50
00:23:08
00:24:07
00:23:53
00:24:38
00:27:51
00:24:38
00:23:35
00:24:00
00:22:42
00:24:54
00:26:33
00:25:39
00:25:02
00:25:43
00:27:28
00:27:00
00:27:09
00:24:30
00:26:32
00:28:46
00:29:41
00:28:27
00:29:17
00:33:48

Bike
00:16:02
00:15:23
00:15:58
00:16:30

00:11:13
00:11:12
00:09:30
00:10:14
00:10:19
00:10:17
00:10:32
00:10:28
00:09:24
00:12:02
00:13:17
00:11:49
00:12:38
00:10:32
00:10:09
00:11:44
00:10:15
00:11:31
00:12:58
00:09:40
00:09:42
00:11:15
00:14:48
00:11:34
00:10:46
00:12:15
00:09:43
00:12:53
00:14:06
00:15:07
00:15:49
00:14:16
00:12:50
00:12:25
00:13:45
00:14:49
00:14:04
00:15:32
00:15:29
00:20:59
00:19:34
00:16:48
00:16:54
00:21:31
00:18:36
00:20:42

Run
00:06:28
00:06:52
00:06:24
00:06:17

00:39:41,16
00:39:41,52
00:39:57,03
00:40:01,84
00:40:02,57
00:40:03,39
00:40:04,82
00:40:05,82
00:40:42,12
00:41:49,10
00:42:21,57
00:42:28,56
00:42:41,40
00:42:47,53
00:43:11,74
00:43:21,03
00:43:39,72
00:44:01,50
00:44:14,29
00:44:31,15
00:44:59,28
00:45:04,89
00:45:07,58
00:45:10,40
00:45:15,26
00:45:18,45
00:45:37,26
00:45:54,24
00:46:57,70
00:46:58,64
00:48:03,15
00:48:12,04
00:48:23,81
00:48:25,83
00:48:35,55
00:49:53,69
00:52:09,98
00:53:53,98
00:53:56,55
00:54:13,00
00:57:02,69
00:57:09,64
00:57:10,95
00:57:57,29
00:59:14,68
01:02:29,05

Finish
00:26:09,88
00:26:21,31
00:26:37,20
00:26:38,26
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5 149
6 248
7 49
8 128
9 167

10 150

11 48

12 170

13 181

14 79

15 71

16 109

17 63

18 89

Categorie:

Pl.  Startnr
1 245
2 146
3 232
4 244
5 237
6 233
7 231
8 84
9 236

10 225

11 226

12 148

13 147

14 239

15 240

16 243

17 228

18 113

19 127

20 187

21 234

22 39

23 86

24 172

25 137

26 182

27 155

28 110

29 93

30 186

31 246

32 91

33 174

34 111

35 169

36 100

37 90

HOUBEN Raf
MEEUS Gino
UBACHS ANDREAS
JANS Jonas

GRAIN SAAD Zacaria
DE GREEF Egon
GANGEMI Kyandro
JAMAI KAROUA Mohamed
FUMAROLA Sander
WILLEMS Kamiel
TIELEMANS Kyan
KOLODY Joéo
KERFS Rutger
DEWIT Wout

H Schol
Naam:
PLESSERS Luca
WOUTERS Bartel
PFISTER Thomas
JANSSEN Aaron
VERBERNE Matteo
SCHOOFS Jerko
PEETERS Berre
ALTUG Metin
VERBERNE Jelle
EVENS Lander
FARICELLI Laurenz
VERWIMP Lars
AERTS Tiemen
BREBELS Stef
HENDRIKS Yoren
HENSELS Matisse
KUNNEN Daan
BADR KAMAL Saad
BELIEN Jonas
BOULET Vincent
SCHROOTEN Arne
VERSIGLIONI Enrico
BOURHIS Amien
NJIE Lenny
DE SCHEPPER Lennert
VANHERLE Gilles
DE PEUTER Yens
LEURS Liam
VAN DESSEL Josh
BOLLEN Kobe
PLESSERS Rube
JOOSTEN Door
AMAROSI Andrea
LUYTEN Julen
RAFIQ Hamza

MAMPUYA-MAWAWU WILLEMS Noah

COOLEN Guust

dinsdag 21 mei 2024

Campus Russelberg

Kosh Herentals
Db Genk

Sfc Heusden
Ac Genk 1

Campus Russelberg

Db Genk
Ac Genk 1
Ac Genk 1
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk
Db Genk

Club / Sponsor
Agco Peer

Campus Russelberg

Agco Peer
Agco Peer
Agco Peer
Agco Peer
Agco Peer
Db Genk

Agco Peer
Agco Peer
Agco Peer

Campus Russelberg

Campus Russelberg

Agco Peer
Agco Peer
Agco Peer
Agco Peer

Van Eyck Maaseik
Hasp-O-Zepperen
Ac Genk 1
Agco Peer

Db Genk

Db Genk

Ac Genk 1

Sfc Heusden
Ac Genk 1
Kosh Herentals
Db Genk

Db Genk

Ac Genk 1
Agco Peer

Db Genk

Ac Genk 1

Db Genk

Ac Genk 1

Db Genk

Db Genk

00:04:55
00:04:08
00:06:26
00:06:44
00:07:56
00:06:32
00:07:15
00:07:26
00:04:28
00:06:33
00:08:00
00:06:06
00:05:27
00:08:39

Swim
00:04:22
00:05:02
00:05:16
00:04:19
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:14
00:06:55
00:05:41
00:04:53
00:05:40
00:05:55
00:04:58
00:06:11
00:05:58
00:05:32
00:05:35
00:07:05
00:06:16
00:05:31
00:05:48
00:06:19
00:07:02
00:07:22
00:06:43
00:06:22
00:06:27
00:06:39
00:07:34
00:07:11
00:05:22
00:08:28
00:07:32
00:06:43
00:07:35
00:06:37
00:06:45

00:15:45
00:17:17
00:21:00
00:20:07
00:21:04
00:19:25
00:22:04
00:23:08
00:22:24
00:21:48
00:22:20
00:23:03
00:25:32
00:27:24

Bike
00:17:18
00:15:33
00:16:05
00:17:19
00:18:05
00:18:10
00:19:20
00:18:48
00:18:17
00:19:38
00:19:16
00:19:09
00:19:55
00:20:23
00:20:40
00:18:38
00:19:22
00:19:13
00:20:19
00:21:09
00:20:50
00:20:48
00:20:25
00:20:38
00:20:07
00:25:41
00:19:25
00:21:23
00:21:25
00:20:57
00:22:51
00:20:25
00:21:03
00:21:12
00:21:38
00:23:00
00:20:55

00:07:21
00:07:43
00:07:24
00:08:20
00:07:43
00:11:15
00:09:05
00:08:14
00:12:48
00:11:29
00:10:32
00:11:52
00:14:44
00:12:17

Run
00:07:11
00:08:20
00:07:59
00:08:06
00:07:28
00:08:01
00:07:37
00:06:38
00:08:30
00:08:07
00:08:08
00:08:02
00:08:18
00:06:59
00:06:55
00:09:27
00:09:07
00:07:51
00:07:37
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:07:50
00:07:59
00:07:50
00:09:27
00:04:32
00:10:59
00:09:06
00:08:30
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:08:50
00:09:24
00:10:10
00:08:56
00:08:32
00:10:33

00:28:01,65
00:29:08,07
00:34:50,35
00:35:11,46
00:36:43,81
00:37:12,75
00:38:24,24
00:38:48,29
00:39:40,17
00:39:50,50
00:40:52,46
00:41:01,81
00:45:43,37
00:48:20,64

Finish
00:28:51,65
00:28:55,95
00:29:20,46
00:29:44,58
00:31:23,21
00:32:01,20
00:32:11,68
00:32:21,13
00:32:28,96
00:32:38,69
00:33:04,77
00:33:06,22
00:33:11,44
00:33:33,37
00:33:33,51
00:33:37,93
00:34:04,37
00:34:09,57
00:34:12,14
00:34:25,85
00:34:25,94
00:34:57,58
00:35:26,87
00:35:50,46
00:36:17,65
00:36:35,08
00:36:51,20
00:37:08,59
00:37:29,97
00:37:36,93
00:37:41,79
00:37:43,38
00:37:59,44
00:38:05,39
00:38:09,28
00:38:09,38
00:38:13,93
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38 6 USTYMENKO lllia Db Genk 00:05:51 00:21:19 00:11:05 00:38:15,25
39 176 HOEBERS Kyan Ac Genk 1 00:07:30 00:22:04 00:08:45 00:38:19,61
40 269 POULAIN Jannik Ac Genk 1 00:07:44 00:22:47 00:08:55 00:39:26,10
41 270 BECKERS Soren Ac Genk 1 00:07:47 00:22:40 00:09:00 00:39:27,35
42 192 DIJKMAN Fores Rene Agco Peer 00:06:49 00:23:03 00:09:37 00:39:29,81
43 180 KLOS Maxim Ac Genk 1 00:06:27 00:21:00 00:12:11 00:39:38,25
44 168 UNLUSOQY Erdal Ac Genk 1 00:07:22 00:23:13 00:09:45 00:40:20,96
45 173 EL KASMIOUI Farouk Ac Genk 1 00:10:11 00:21:50 00:08:37 00:40:38,32
46 72 VANAKEN Brent Db Genk 00:07:45 00:22:28 00:10:28 00:40:41,14
47 64 PANIS Rayan Db Genk 00:07:19 00:23:44 00:09:44 00:40:47,25
48 88 DESSERS Quinten Db Genk 00:07:17 00:23:02 00:10:45 00:41:04,22
49 40 ZHAO Xiang Yu Db Genk 00:08:06 00:24:14 00:10:00 00:42:20,54
50 108 VERHEYEN THOMAS Db Genk 00:06:51 00:22:32 00:13:13 00:42:36,13
51 105 VLUGGEN Gillian Db Genk 00:06:53 00:22:12 00:13:31 00:42:36,50
52 33 ULENAERS Diego Db Genk 00:07:00 00:23:04 00:13:07 00:43:11,23
53 36 SAHB EL KHATAOUTAT HAFID Adam Db Genk 00:08:24 00:24:39 00:10:33 00:43:36,12
54 19 HEBALI Ayoub Db Genk 00:09:28 00:23:50 00:10:21 00:43:39,36
55 183 KLERKS Giel Ac Genk 1 00:06:26 00:25:22 00:12:03 00:43:51,79
56 21 LEONI lliano Db Genk 00:07:54 00:24:34 00:11:34 00:44:02,43
57 97 EVANGELISTA Anthony Db Genk 00:08:09 00:18:59 00:18:32 00:45:40,60
58 92 MINIER CASTILLO Jamairo Db Genk 00:08:25 00:27:22 00:10:01 00:45:48,37
59 107 BILGIN Enginalp Db Genk 00:09:39 00:27:18 00:10:33 00:47:30,08
60 104 VERHEYEN Thomas Db Genk 00:15:50 00:22:28 00:13:18 00:51:36,28
61 94 BAYEN Kobe Db Genk 00:08:49 00:27:01 00:19:24 00:55:14,35
62 85 BARTHELS Arne Db Genk 00:06:31 03:17:59 03:24:30,76

DNF 31 PEETERS Mathias Db Genk 00:12:52 00:20:44

Event: Scholentriatlon, Genk 24 Datum: 15-05-24

Organisator:

Verantw: Timing:

@ KRAFTMAN TIMING

jp-kraftman@gmail.com

dinsdag 21 mei 2024

+32 498/547 083
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